
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Cataluña 07/07/2024 12:26 - Pàgina 1

CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR
MATARO, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prova 28 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
06/07/2024 - 18:42 Resultats
RC 3:50.46 , FERRAN JULIA TOUS Palma de Mallorca 22/06/2024
CCT 3:51.86 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel ESP BARCELONA 15/02/2020
MMC 18 anys 3:53.43 , VIVAS EGEA MARC CADIZ 28/02/2015
MMC 17 anys 3:54.42 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS NETANYA (ISR) 28/06/2017
MMC 16 anys 3:55.80 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS GZIRA (MLT) 25/06/2016

Classificació ANY Temps

1. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:55.97 35,00
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.15 30.46 250m: 2:28.38 30.25 350m: 3:27.78 29.47

100m: 57.69 29.83 200m: 1:58.13 29.98 300m: 2:58.31 29.93 400m: 3:55.97 28.19

2. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 3:57.10 32,00
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:27.90 30.35 250m: 2:28.64 30.32 350m: 3:29.02 29.79

100m: 57.55 29.82 200m: 1:58.32 30.42 300m: 2:59.23 30.59 400m: 3:57.10 28.08

3. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:58.49 30,00
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.15 30.38 250m: 2:28.88 30.12 350m: 3:28.93 29.65

100m: 57.77 29.90 200m: 1:58.76 30.61 300m: 2:59.28 30.40 400m: 3:58.49 29.56

4. TREVILLOT, Valentin 06 ASPTT Montpellier 3:58.94 29,00
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:26.74 30.15 250m: 2:27.49 30.45 350m: 3:28.89 30.80

100m: 56.59 29.31 200m: 1:57.04 30.30 300m: 2:58.09 30.60 400m: 3:58.94 30.05

5. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:02.67 28,00
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.31 30.36 250m: 2:29.70 30.79 350m: 3:31.93 31.34

100m: 57.95 30.25 200m: 1:58.91 30.60 300m: 3:00.59 30.89 400m: 4:02.67 30.74

6. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:03.59 27,00
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.57 30.71 250m: 2:30.81 31.39 350m: 3:33.00 31.35

100m: 57.86 30.15 200m: 1:59.42 30.85 300m: 3:01.65 30.84 400m: 4:03.59 30.59

7. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:04.79 26,00
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.03 30.63 250m: 2:31.41 31.17 350m: 3:34.69 31.65

100m: 58.40 30.09 200m: 2:00.24 31.21 300m: 3:03.04 31.63 400m: 4:04.79 30.10

8. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 4:06.05 25,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:30.89 31.25 250m: 2:32.84 30.16 350m: 3:36.08 32.14

100m: 59.64 31.02 200m: 2:02.68 31.79 300m: 3:03.94 31.10 400m: 4:06.05 29.97

9. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:08.03 24,00
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.76 30.90 250m: 2:31.82 31.09 350m: 3:36.32 32.28

100m: 58.86 30.68 200m: 2:00.73 30.97 300m: 3:04.04 32.22 400m: 4:08.03 31.71

10. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:10.37 23,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.41 31.74 250m: 2:35.27 31.71 350m: 3:39.81 32.45

100m: 59.67 31.27 200m: 2:03.56 32.15 300m: 3:07.36 32.09 400m: 4:10.37 30.56

11. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:11.03 22,00
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:31.51 31.86 250m: 2:36.35 32.32 350m: 3:40.60 32.01

100m: 59.65 31.55 200m: 2:04.03 32.52 300m: 3:08.59 32.24 400m: 4:11.03 30.43

12. GÜELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:11.79 21,00
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.73 32.11 250m: 2:36.91 31.99 350m: 3:41.44 32.01

100m: 1:00.62 31.43 200m: 2:04.92 32.19 300m: 3:09.43 32.52 400m: 4:11.79 30.35

13. ROURA CLEMENTE, Gerard 01 GEiEG 4:12.16 20,00
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:31.84 31.92 250m: 2:36.83 32.44 350m: 3:41.56 32.14

100m: 59.92 31.53 200m: 2:04.39 32.55 300m: 3:09.42 32.59 400m: 4:12.16 30.60

14. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:12.18 -
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:30.84 31.51 250m: 2:35.51 32.43 350m: 3:41.24 32.89

100m: 59.33 30.54 200m: 2:03.08 32.24 300m: 3:08.35 32.84 400m: 4:12.18 30.94

15. FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 C.N. Granollers 4:12.21 19,00
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.65 32.16 250m: 2:37.06 31.94 350m: 3:41.22 32.17

100m: 1:00.49 31.43 200m: 2:05.12 32.47 300m: 3:09.05 31.99 400m: 4:12.21 30.99

16. CARNE BARO, Roger 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:12.54 18,00
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.18 31.73 250m: 2:35.40 32.45 350m: 3:40.79 32.82

100m: 58.45 30.73 200m: 2:02.95 32.77 300m: 3:07.97 32.57 400m: 4:12.54 31.75
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17. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers 4:12.80 17,00
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:30.68 31.46 250m: 2:35.28 32.54 350m: 3:40.72 32.91

100m: 59.22 30.43 200m: 2:02.74 32.06 300m: 3:07.81 32.53 400m: 4:12.80 32.08

18. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:12.88 16,00
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:31.75 32.23 250m: 2:36.94 32.68 350m: 3:42.58 32.99

100m: 59.52 31.23 200m: 2:04.26 32.51 300m: 3:09.59 32.65 400m: 4:12.88 30.30

19. MARTINEZ QUINTERO, Cesar Alfonso 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:13.23 15,00
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:31.84 31.87 250m: 2:35.91 32.17 350m: 3:40.94 32.72

100m: 59.97 30.76 200m: 2:03.74 31.90 300m: 3:08.22 32.31 400m: 4:13.23 32.29

20. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:15.23 13,50
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.18 32.02 250m: 2:37.91 33.14 350m: 3:43.84 33.01

100m: 1:00.16 31.09 200m: 2:04.77 32.59 300m: 3:10.83 32.92 400m: 4:15.23 31.39

IBAÑEZ PINA, Nil 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:15.23 13,50
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.50 32.73 250m: 2:40.39 32.46 350m: 3:45.37 32.26

100m: 1:01.77 32.32 200m: 2:07.93 33.43 300m: 3:13.11 32.72 400m: 4:15.23 29.86

22. FERRI BLANC, Oriol 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:15.77 12,00
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.77 32.98 250m: 2:38.75 33.19 350m: 3:44.68 32.98

100m: 59.79 31.26 200m: 2:05.56 32.79 300m: 3:11.70 32.95 400m: 4:15.77 31.09

23. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 Torelló C.A.N. 4:15.78 11,00
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:33.49 32.66 250m: 2:39.16 32.49 350m: 3:44.98 32.27

100m: 1:00.83 31.84 200m: 2:06.67 33.18 300m: 3:12.71 33.55 400m: 4:15.78 30.80

24. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 4:16.32 10,00
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.69 32.45 250m: 2:38.37 32.67 350m: 3:43.78 32.11

100m: 1:00.24 31.39 200m: 2:05.70 33.01 300m: 3:11.67 33.30 400m: 4:16.32 32.54

25. PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:17.08 9,00
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.65 32.97 250m: 2:41.50 32.51 350m: 3:47.04 32.37

100m: 1:02.68 32.57 200m: 2:08.99 33.34 300m: 3:14.67 33.17 400m: 4:17.08 30.04

26. ORDOÑEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:17.27 -
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.55 32.37 250m: 2:40.19 32.72 350m: 3:46.55 33.02

100m: 1:02.18 32.45 200m: 2:07.47 32.92 300m: 3:13.53 33.34 400m: 4:17.27 30.72

27. RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:17.28 8,00
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:33.92 32.72 250m: 2:40.50 33.32 350m: 3:47.03 32.96

100m: 1:01.20 31.99 200m: 2:07.18 33.26 300m: 3:14.07 33.57 400m: 4:17.28 30.25

28. REDONDO SORIA, Iker 06 C.N. Granollers 4:17.47 -
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:32.44 31.73 250m: 2:38.01 32.49 350m: 3:44.69 33.29

100m: 1:00.71 31.38 200m: 2:05.52 33.08 300m: 3:11.40 33.39 400m: 4:17.47 32.78

29. CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:17.49 7,00
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:35.53 33.33 250m: 2:41.34 32.72 350m: 3:46.64 32.47

100m: 1:02.20 32.64 200m: 2:08.62 33.09 300m: 3:14.17 32.83 400m: 4:17.49 30.85

30. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:17.79 -
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:31.34 32.40 250m: 2:38.37 33.47 350m: 3:45.75 33.32

100m: 58.94 30.99 200m: 2:04.90 33.56 300m: 3:12.43 34.06 400m: 4:17.79 32.04

31. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:17.83 6,00
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:33.86 32.68 250m: 2:39.14 32.38 350m: 3:45.83 33.00

100m: 1:01.18 31.90 200m: 2:06.76 32.90 300m: 3:12.83 33.69 400m: 4:17.83 32.00

32. FARRÉ CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:17.95 5,00
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:33.88 32.55 250m: 2:39.27 32.99 350m: 3:45.92 33.49

100m: 1:01.33 31.72 200m: 2:06.28 32.40 300m: 3:12.43 33.16 400m: 4:17.95 32.03

33. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEiEG 4:18.15 4,00
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.77 32.92 250m: 2:40.65 32.48 350m: 3:46.43 32.52

100m: 1:01.85 32.22 200m: 2:08.17 33.40 300m: 3:13.91 33.26 400m: 4:18.15 31.72

34. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 4:18.89 3,00
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.99 32.68 250m: 2:40.48 33.31 350m: 3:47.17 33.36

100m: 1:01.31 32.07 200m: 2:07.17 33.18 300m: 3:13.81 33.33 400m: 4:18.89 31.72
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35. SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:20.60 2,00
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:34.76 33.15 250m: 2:42.15 33.51 350m: 3:49.56 33.58

100m: 1:01.61 32.49 200m: 2:08.64 33.88 300m: 3:15.98 33.83 400m: 4:20.60 31.04

36. RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:20.80 -
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.56 34.07 250m: 2:42.91 33.17 350m: 3:49.19 32.93

100m: 1:02.49 33.16 200m: 2:09.74 33.18 300m: 3:16.26 33.35 400m: 4:20.80 31.61

37. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:21.37 1,00
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.07 33.09 250m: 2:40.59 33.77 350m: 3:47.89 33.80

100m: 59.98 31.57 200m: 2:06.82 33.75 300m: 3:14.09 33.50 400m: 4:21.37 33.48

38. GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Mataró 4:22.13 -
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:37.55 33.32 250m: 2:43.67 32.63 350m: 3:49.70 32.57

100m: 1:04.23 33.14 200m: 2:11.04 33.49 300m: 3:17.13 33.46 400m: 4:22.13 32.43

39. ARRUGA MORENO, Alvaro 06 C.N. Igualada 4:22.39 -
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.69 32.99 250m: 2:42.30 33.75 350m: 3:49.94 33.76

100m: 1:01.70 32.50 200m: 2:08.55 33.86 300m: 3:16.18 33.88 400m: 4:22.39 32.45

40. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:23.38 -
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:35.05 33.02 250m: 2:43.15 33.91 350m: 3:50.31 33.21

100m: 1:02.03 32.32 200m: 2:09.24 34.19 300m: 3:17.10 33.95 400m: 4:23.38 33.07

41. FIORI PORTA, Marc 05 C.N. Mataró 4:23.80 -
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.90 32.78 250m: 2:41.06 33.68 350m: 3:50.08 34.66

100m: 1:01.12 32.10 200m: 2:07.38 33.48 300m: 3:15.42 34.36 400m: 4:23.80 33.72

42. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07 Torelló C.A.N. 4:24.03 -
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:33.92 33.10 250m: 2:41.07 33.81 350m: 3:50.27 34.71

100m: 1:00.82 31.57 200m: 2:07.26 33.34 300m: 3:15.56 34.49 400m: 4:24.03 33.76

43. MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 C.N. Premià 4:24.11 -
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:36.78 33.80 250m: 2:44.79 33.97 350m: 3:52.09 33.19

100m: 1:02.98 33.09 200m: 2:10.82 34.04 300m: 3:18.90 34.11 400m: 4:24.11 32.02

44. ESPAÑA VENTURA, Hugo 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:24.22 -
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.42 33.94 250m: 2:44.54 34.42 350m: 3:53.01 34.28

100m: 1:02.48 32.66 200m: 2:10.12 33.70 300m: 3:18.73 34.19 400m: 4:24.22 31.21

45. GARETA CASAS, Pol 98 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:24.29 -
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.48 33.02 250m: 2:42.21 33.73 350m: 3:51.13 34.57

100m: 1:02.46 32.49 200m: 2:08.48 33.00 300m: 3:16.56 34.35 400m: 4:24.29 33.16

46. RODRÍGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:24.36 -
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:35.77 33.28 250m: 2:43.36 33.88 350m: 3:52.81 34.67

100m: 1:02.49 32.70 200m: 2:09.48 33.71 300m: 3:18.14 34.78 400m: 4:24.36 31.55

47. JARDI YANES, Jan 05 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 4:24.96 -
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:37.07 33.61 250m: 2:45.32 33.69 350m: 3:53.17 33.27

100m: 1:03.46 33.72 200m: 2:11.63 34.56 300m: 3:19.90 34.58 400m: 4:24.96 31.79

48. ESTELA JORDA, Marti 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:25.59 -
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:36.85 34.62 250m: 2:46.66 34.95 350m: 3:56.44 34.96

100m: 1:02.23 32.98 200m: 2:11.71 34.86 300m: 3:21.48 34.82 400m: 4:25.59 29.15

49. SOLÀ RIOS, Ricard 06 C.N. Esplugues 4:26.26 -
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.15 33.98 250m: 2:45.96 34.43 350m: 3:54.22 33.80

100m: 1:03.17 33.38 200m: 2:11.53 34.38 300m: 3:20.42 34.46 400m: 4:26.26 32.04

50. SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:26.70 -
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:35.49 33.67 250m: 2:44.23 34.63 350m: 3:53.80 34.78

100m: 1:01.82 32.38 200m: 2:09.60 34.11 300m: 3:19.02 34.79 400m: 4:26.70 32.90

51. RODRIGO LÓPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Mataró 4:27.09 -
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.44 33.69 250m: 2:45.54 33.92 350m: 3:54.09 34.19

100m: 1:04.75 33.76 200m: 2:11.62 33.18 300m: 3:19.90 34.36 400m: 4:27.09 33.00

52. OLIVER SAGUÉ, Aniol 08 G.E.N. Roses 4:27.43 -
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:37.56 34.28 250m: 2:46.30 34.51 350m: 3:55.30 34.32

100m: 1:03.28 32.90 200m: 2:11.79 34.23 300m: 3:20.98 34.68 400m: 4:27.43 32.13
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53. GABERNET MARTÍN, Biel 07 C.N. Tàrrega 4:27.89 -
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:35.70 33.86 250m: 2:44.94 34.66 350m: 3:56.23 35.66

100m: 1:01.84 32.44 200m: 2:10.28 34.58 300m: 3:20.57 35.63 400m: 4:27.89 31.66

54. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Martí 07 C.N. Cornellà 4:28.10 -
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:36.51 34.19 250m: 2:45.66 34.87 350m: 3:54.86 34.45

100m: 1:02.32 32.75 200m: 2:10.79 34.28 300m: 3:20.41 34.75 400m: 4:28.10 33.24

55. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 4:28.36 -
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.09 33.65 250m: 2:46.94 35.01 350m: 3:55.44 33.13

100m: 1:03.44 33.48 200m: 2:11.93 34.84 300m: 3:22.31 35.37 400m: 4:28.36 32.92

56. SALA CARBASSE, Arcadi 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:28.96 -
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.78 34.09 250m: 2:47.00 34.76 350m: 3:55.81 34.35

100m: 1:03.69 33.16 200m: 2:12.24 34.46 300m: 3:21.46 34.46 400m: 4:28.96 33.15

57. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:29.17 -
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.31 34.22 250m: 2:46.36 34.55 350m: 3:56.02 34.65

100m: 1:03.09 33.37 200m: 2:11.81 34.50 300m: 3:21.37 35.01 400m: 4:29.17 33.15

58. LAPLAZA SANTOS, Carles 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:29.83 -
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:38.11 34.64 250m: 2:47.01 34.39 350m: 3:56.32 34.69

100m: 1:03.47 33.30 200m: 2:12.62 34.51 300m: 3:21.63 34.62 400m: 4:29.83 33.51

59. VELAR IBAÑEZ, Arnau 06 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 4:30.51 -
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:36.38 33.83 250m: 2:45.64 34.83 350m: 3:56.17 35.26

100m: 1:02.55 32.87 200m: 2:10.81 34.43 300m: 3:20.91 35.27 400m: 4:30.51 34.34

60. MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08 Torelló C.A.N. 4:31.15 -
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.71 34.12 250m: 2:45.51 34.82 350m: 3:56.19 35.45

100m: 1:02.59 32.52 200m: 2:10.69 33.98 300m: 3:20.74 35.23 400m: 4:31.15 34.96

61. BLANCO CUBERO, David 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:31.55 -
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.26 33.90 250m: 2:48.13 34.83 350m: 3:58.04 34.98

100m: 1:04.36 33.40 200m: 2:13.30 35.04 300m: 3:23.06 34.93 400m: 4:31.55 33.51

62. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Damià 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:32.27 -
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.44 35.33 250m: 2:50.62 35.57 350m: 4:00.74 35.18

100m: 1:03.11 33.15 200m: 2:15.05 36.61 300m: 3:25.56 34.94 400m: 4:32.27 31.53

63. NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan 07 C.N. Santa Perpètua 4:32.74 -
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:38.70 34.67 250m: 2:47.81 34.48 350m: 3:57.94 34.98

100m: 1:04.03 34.47 200m: 2:13.33 34.63 300m: 3:22.96 35.15 400m: 4:32.74 34.80

64. LUQUE SERRANO, Adria 05 GEiEG 4:33.43 -
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:39.54 34.52 250m: 2:49.32 35.11 350m: 3:59.28 34.89

100m: 1:05.02 33.73 200m: 2:14.21 34.67 300m: 3:24.39 35.07 400m: 4:33.43 34.15

65. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 4:33.91 -
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:39.79 35.01 250m: 2:50.63 35.83 350m: 4:00.25 34.78

100m: 1:04.78 34.14 200m: 2:14.80 35.01 300m: 3:25.47 34.84 400m: 4:33.91 33.66

66. EREZA I PUSHINA, Orson 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:34.02 -
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.75 35.04 250m: 2:49.36 36.20 350m: 4:00.22 35.40

100m: 1:02.71 33.63 200m: 2:13.16 35.41 300m: 3:24.82 35.46 400m: 4:34.02 33.80

67. FANECA PUIG, Jordi 04 C.N. Tortosa 4:34.06 -
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:38.83 35.25 250m: 2:50.18 35.47 350m: 4:01.25 34.95

100m: 1:03.58 33.79 200m: 2:14.71 35.88 300m: 3:26.30 36.12 400m: 4:34.06 32.81

68. MATEOS TICAS, Mario 08 C.N. Mataró 4:34.73 -
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:43.16 36.38 250m: 2:54.32 35.90 350m: 4:02.81 34.10

100m: 1:06.78 35.39 200m: 2:18.42 35.26 300m: 3:28.71 34.39 400m: 4:34.73 31.92

69. PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Guillem 08 C.N. Mataró 4:35.18 -
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.00 34.51 250m: 2:50.07 35.82 350m: 4:00.92 35.32

100m: 1:04.49 34.41 200m: 2:14.25 35.25 300m: 3:25.60 35.53 400m: 4:35.18 34.26

70. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:35.69 -
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.93 35.89 250m: 2:51.86 34.28 350m: 4:01.71 34.95

100m: 1:07.04 35.08 200m: 2:17.58 34.65 300m: 3:26.76 34.90 400m: 4:35.69 33.98
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71. BACHS PUBILL, Pau 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:36.00 -
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.08 34.70 250m: 2:51.37 35.46 350m: 4:01.58 34.98

100m: 1:05.38 34.41 200m: 2:15.91 35.83 300m: 3:26.60 35.23 400m: 4:36.00 34.42

72. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 4:36.65 -
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:40.55 35.52 250m: 2:50.95 35.00 350m: 4:01.89 35.61

100m: 1:05.03 34.12 200m: 2:15.95 35.40 300m: 3:26.28 35.33 400m: 4:36.65 34.76

73. TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premià 4:37.36 -
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.86 35.17 250m: 2:52.34 35.66 350m: 4:03.65 35.39

100m: 1:05.69 34.25 200m: 2:16.68 35.82 300m: 3:28.26 35.92 400m: 4:37.36 33.71

74. CHIVA REGALADO, Jaume 08 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 4:37.69 -
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:41.72 35.41 250m: 2:52.93 35.35 350m: 4:05.28 36.23

100m: 1:06.31 34.84 200m: 2:17.58 35.86 300m: 3:29.05 36.12 400m: 4:37.69 32.41

75. CULLELL MOLINA, Marti 08 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 4:37.84 -
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:40.96 35.87 250m: 2:52.93 36.07 350m: 4:04.97 36.19

100m: 1:05.09 34.38 200m: 2:16.86 35.90 300m: 3:28.78 35.85 400m: 4:37.84 32.87

76. GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 4:38.21 -
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.33 35.62 250m: 2:52.78 35.82 350m: 4:04.49 35.87

100m: 1:05.71 34.32 200m: 2:16.96 35.63 300m: 3:28.62 35.84 400m: 4:38.21 33.72

77. GOMBAU CARRASCO, Pau 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:38.71 -
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.32 36.19 250m: 2:54.23 36.11 350m: 4:05.24 35.76

100m: 1:06.13 34.45 200m: 2:18.12 35.80 300m: 3:29.48 35.25 400m: 4:38.71 33.47

78. ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta 4:40.02 -
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:38.63 34.49 250m: 2:51.46 36.63 350m: 4:05.03 36.60

100m: 1:04.14 33.84 200m: 2:14.83 36.20 300m: 3:28.43 36.97 400m: 4:40.02 34.99

79. CANO VIDAL, Marcel 08 C.N. Badalona 4:41.87 -
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:40.32 35.27 250m: 2:52.69 36.28 350m: 4:06.14 36.53

100m: 1:05.05 34.14 200m: 2:16.41 36.09 300m: 3:29.61 36.92 400m: 4:41.87 35.73

80. MURRAY HERNÁNDEZ, Liam 08 C.N. Cerdanyola 4:41.98 -
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.88 35.44 250m: 2:53.30 36.29 350m: 4:06.55 36.37

100m: 1:05.44 34.25 200m: 2:17.01 36.13 300m: 3:30.18 36.88 400m: 4:41.98 35.43

81. CHECA HORNERO, Aleix 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:42.10 -
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.11 34.75 250m: 2:51.11 36.31 350m: 4:05.65 37.33

100m: 1:04.36 33.79 200m: 2:14.80 35.69 300m: 3:28.32 37.21 400m: 4:42.10 36.45

82. NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07 C.N. Calella 4:43.43 -
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:39.84 35.86 250m: 2:53.41 37.33 350m: 4:08.66 37.74

100m: 1:03.98 33.39 200m: 2:16.08 36.24 300m: 3:30.92 37.51 400m: 4:43.43 34.77

83. MUÑOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08 C.N. Sant Boi 4:45.31 -
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:40.06 35.30 250m: 2:54.39 37.25 350m: 4:09.03 37.34

100m: 1:04.76 34.24 200m: 2:17.14 37.08 300m: 3:31.69 37.30 400m: 4:45.31 36.28

84. ROIG RAVENTOS, Marc 08 C.N. Vilafranca 4:46.82 -
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.27 36.67 250m: 2:56.16 36.25 350m: 4:10.57 37.28

100m: 1:06.60 35.05 200m: 2:19.91 36.64 300m: 3:33.29 37.13 400m: 4:46.82 36.25

DSQ RIERA GARCIA, Pablo 04 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
DNS ALVAREZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Premià -
DNS CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Mataró -

BX SISCART MUNTANÉ, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona -
BX RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. VIC-Etb -
BX LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L'Hospitalet -
BX JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell -


